TOURISM
NOVA SCOTIA" ™

COO Travel Expenses - April 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

Start Date End Date Purpose Destination Expense Type Travel Type Amount
April 1, 2019 April 2, 2019 TNS Board Meetings, Prince George Hotel Halifax Incidental In Province 7
April 3, 2019 April 3, 2019 Meeting at RSL Bedford Kilometres In Province 24
April 10, 2019 April 10, 2019 China Readiness Workshop Dartmouth Kilometres In Province 11
April 10, 2019 April 10, 2019 China Readiness Workshop Dartmouth Bridge Tolls In Province 2
April 11, 2019 April 11, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Kilometres In Province 125
April 11, 2019 April 11, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Lunch Per Diem In Province 17
April 18, 2019 April 18, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Kilometres In Province 125
April 18, 2019 April 18, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Lunch Per Diem In Province 17
April 24, 2019 April 24, 2019 Travel Trade Readiness Workshop Halifax Kilometres In Province 23
April 26, 2019 April 26, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Kilometres In Province 125
April 26, 2019 April 26, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Lunch Per Diem In Province 17
May 2, 2019 May 2, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Kilometres In Province 125
May 2, 2019 May 2, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Lunch Per Diem In Province 17
May 3, 2019 May 3, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Kilometres In Province 125
May 3, 2019 May 3, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Lunch Per Diem In Province 17
May 6, 2019 May 6, 2019 OH&S Workshop Dartmouth Kilometres In Province 28
May 6, 2019 May 6, 2019 OH&S Workshop Dartmouth Lunch Per Diem In Province 17
May 6, 2019 May 6, 2019 OH&S Workshop Dartmouth Bridge Tolls In Province 2
May 8, 2019 May 8, 2019 Meetings - Yarmouth (Business Continuity) Yarmouth Kilometres In Province 686
May 8, 2019 May 8, 2019 Meetings - Yarmouth (Business Continuity) Yarmouth Lunch Per Diem In Province 17
May 9, 2019 May 9, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Kilometres In Province 125
May 9, 2019 May 9, 2019 Meetings - Windsor Office Windsor Lunch Per Diem In Province 17
May 14, 2019 May 14, 2019 Meeting - Airport Master Planning (HSIA) Enfield Kilometres In Province 87
May 14, 2019 May 14, 2019 Meeting - Airport Master Planning (HSIA) Enfield Parking In Province 10
May 15, 2019 May 16, 2019 TIANS AGM Baddeck Kilometres In Province 698
May 15, 2019 May 15, 2019 TIANS AGM Baddeck Lunch Per Diem In Province 17



May 15, 2019
May 15, 2019
May 15, 2019
May 16, 2019
May 16, 2019
May 17, 2019
May 17, 2019
May 22, 2019
May 22, 2019
May 24, 2019
May 24, 2019
May 27, 2019
May 27, 2019
May 29, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
June 5, 2019

June 5, 2019

June 7, 2019

June 7, 2019

June 11, 2019
June 11, 2019
June 13, 2019
June 14, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 18, 2019
June 18, 2019

May 15, 2019
May 15, 2019
May 15, 2019
May 16, 2019
May 16, 2019
May 17, 2019
May 17, 2019
May 22, 2019
May 22, 2019
May 24, 2019
May 24, 2019
May 27, 2019
May 27, 2019
May 29, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
June 5, 2019

June 5, 2019

June 7, 2019

June 7, 2019

June 11, 2019
June 11, 2019
June 13, 2019
June 14, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 17, 2019
June 18, 2019
June 18, 2019

TIANS AGM

TIANS AGM

TIANS AGM

TIANS AGM

TIANS AGM

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office
EXCELLerator Kick-Off, Inn on the Lake
Meetings Peggy's Cove VIC & Windsor
Meetings Peggy's Cove VIC & Windsor
Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Inn on the Lake

Meetings - Inn on the Lake

Meetings - Port Hastings VIC

Meetings - Port Hastings VIC

Meetings - Port Hastings VIC

Meetings - Windsor Office

Meetings - Windsor Office

Baddeck
Baddeck
Baddeck
Baddeck
Baddeck
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Waverley

Dinner
Accommodation
Incidental
Breakfast Per Diem
Lunch Per Diem
Kilometres
Lunch Per Diem
Kilometres
Lunch Per Diem
Kilometres
Lunch Per Diem
Kilometres
Lunch Per Diem
Kilometres

Peggy's Cove & Kilometres
Peggy's Cove & Lunch Per Diem

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Waverley
Waverley
Port Hastings
Port Hastings
Port Hastings
Windsor
Windsor

Kilometres
Lunch Per Diem
Kilometres
Lunch Per Diem
Kilometres
Lunch Per Diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Breakfast Per Diem
Lunch Per Diem
Kilometres
Lunch Per Diem

In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province

Sub Total

Total

27.6

100.98

7

10

17
125

17
125

17
125

17
125

17
39
197

17
125

17
125

17
125

17
47
47
545

10

17
125

17
4182
| 516.58] 1846.35]

$2,362.93






