TOURISM NOVA SCOTIA

COO Travel Expenses - April 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

Start Date	End Date	Purpose	Destination	Expense Type	Travel Type	Amount	KM
April 1, 2019	April 2, 2019	TNS Board Meetings, Prince George Hotel	Halifax	Incidental	In Province	7	
April 3, 2019	April 3, 2019	Meeting at RSL	Bedford	Kilometres	In Province		24
April 10, 2019	April 10, 2019	China Readiness Workshop	Dartmouth	Kilometres	In Province		11
April 10, 2019	April 10, 2019	China Readiness Workshop	Dartmouth	Bridge Tolls	In Province	2	
April 11, 2019	April 11, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
April 11, 2019	April 11, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
April 18, 2019	April 18, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
April 18, 2019	April 18, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
April 24, 2019	April 24, 2019	Travel Trade Readiness Workshop	Halifax	Kilometres	In Province		23
April 26, 2019	April 26, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
April 26, 2019	April 26, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 2, 2019	May 2, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
May 2, 2019	May 2, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 3, 2019	May 3, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
May 3, 2019	May 3, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 6, 2019	May 6, 2019	OH&S Workshop	Dartmouth	Kilometres	In Province		28
May 6, 2019	May 6, 2019	OH&S Workshop	Dartmouth	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 6, 2019	May 6, 2019	OH&S Workshop	Dartmouth	Bridge Tolls	In Province	2	
May 8, 2019	May 8, 2019	Meetings - Yarmouth (Business Continuity)	Yarmouth	Kilometres	In Province		686
May 8, 2019	May 8, 2019	Meetings - Yarmouth (Business Continuity)	Yarmouth	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 9, 2019	May 9, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
May 9, 2019	May 9, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 14, 2019	May 14, 2019	Meeting - Airport Master Planning (HSIA)	Enfield	Kilometres	In Province		87
May 14, 2019	May 14, 2019	Meeting - Airport Master Planning (HSIA)	Enfield	Parking	In Province	10	
May 15, 2019	May 16, 2019	TIANS AGM	Baddeck	Kilometres	In Province		698
May 15, 2019	May 15, 2019	TIANS AGM	Baddeck	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	

May 15, 2019	May 15, 2019	TIANS AGM	Baddeck	Dinner	In Province	27.6	
May 15, 2019	May 15, 2019	TIANS AGM	Baddeck	Accommodation	In Province	100.98	
May 15, 2019	May 15, 2019	TIANS AGM	Baddeck	Incidental	In Province	7	
May 16, 2019	May 16, 2019	TIANS AGM	Baddeck	Breakfast Per Diem	In Province	10	
May 16, 2019	May 16, 2019	TIANS AGM	Baddeck	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 17, 2019	May 17, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
May 17, 2019	May 17, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 22, 2019	May 22, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
May 22, 2019	May 22, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 24, 2019	May 24, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
May 24, 2019	May 24, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 27, 2019	May 27, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
May 27, 2019	May 27, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
May 29, 2019	May 29, 2019	EXCELLerator Kick-Off, Inn on the Lake	Waverley	Kilometres	In Province		39
May 31, 2019	May 31, 2019	Meetings Peggy's Cove VIC & Windsor	Peggy's Cove	& Kilometres	In Province		197
May 31, 2019	May 31, 2019	Meetings Peggy's Cove VIC & Windsor	Peggy's Cove	& Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
June 5, 2019	June 5, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
June 5, 2019	June 5, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
June 7, 2019	June 7, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
June 7, 2019	June 7, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
June 11, 2019	June 11, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
June 11, 2019	June 11, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
June 13, 2019	June 13, 2019	Meetings - Inn on the Lake	Waverley	Kilometres	In Province		47
June 14, 2019	June 14, 2019	Meetings - Inn on the Lake	Waverley	Kilometres	In Province		47
June 17, 2019	June 17, 2019	Meetings - Port Hastings VIC	Port Hastings	Kilometres	In Province		545
June 17, 2019	June 17, 2019	Meetings - Port Hastings VIC	Port Hastings	Breakfast Per Diem	In Province	10	
June 17, 2019	June 17, 2019	Meetings - Port Hastings VIC	Port Hastings	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	
June 18, 2019	June 18, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
June 18, 2019	June 18, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch Per Diem	In Province	17	

Sub Total		516.58	4182 1846.35
	Total		\$2,362.93